High quality polyurethane wheels
,/ Light weight, Strong corrosion resistance
by the application of the aluminum core
,/ High quality polyurethane + Excellent adhesion
,/ Strong water resistance, Strong corrosion resistance
,/ Anti-static wheel is available(Black color, non-marking)(z)
,/ Temp. range : -10 - +90°C
Model Wheel types Details
Wheel dia
(D)
HUP-50-25 v Cast PU(Shore D70J 50
HUP HUP-63-30 v Aluminum core 63
HUP-75-30 v Plain bearing 75
HUD-100·48 100
HUD-125-68 125
HUD-130-40 130
HUD-130-48 130
HUD-150-40 v Cast PU(Shore A95) 150
HUD HUD-150-48 v Aluminum core 150
HUD-150-68 v 2 Ball bearings 150
HUD-200-40 200
HUD-200-48 200
HUD-200-68 200
HUD-250•60 250
HUD-250-64 250
HU0-60-48 60
HU0-70-48 v Cast PU(Shore D70) 70
HUD HUD-75-40 v Aluminum core 75
HUD-100-40 v 2 Ball bearings 100
HUD-125-40 125
HUO-WEU-100-48 v Cast PU(Shore A95) 100
HUD-WEU-130-40 v Aluminum core 130
HUO-WEU
v 2 Ball bearings HUD-WEU-150-40 150
HUD-WEU-200-40 v Anti-static ve,sion (Hi'- 1ci'O.:m) 200
Wheel types **
HUP HUD HUO-WEU
Wheel widht Shaft dia. Hub lenght Load capacity Bearing
(W) (A) (l) [kg)
25 10 27 250 X
30 12 34 500 X
30 12 35 750 X
48 15 so 400 6202 zz
68 25 70 1,100 6205 ZZ
40 15 50 430 6202 zz
48 15 50 500 6202 zz
40 15 50 550 6202 zz
48 15 50 600 6202 zz
68 30 70 1,500 6206 zz
40 15 so 550 6202 zz
48 15 60 600 6202 zz
68 30 70 2,000 6206 zz
60 25 60 1,350 6205 zz
64 30 70 2,300 6206 zz
48 15 50 400 6003 zz
48 15 50 500 6003 zz
40 25 40 400 6005 zz
40 25 40 550 6005 zz
40 25 40 700 6005 zz
48 15 50 400 6202 zz
40 15 so 430 6202 zz
40 15 50 550 6202 zz
40 15 50 550 6202 zz
The Pride of Top Quality 63
casterdepot.com
High quality polyurethane wheel
-./ Solid structure by the application of the steel core
-./ High quality polyurethane + Excellent adhesion
-./ Strong oil resistance, Strong corrosion resistance
-./ Temp. range : -10 - +90°C
Model Wheel types Details
Wheel dia Wheel widht Shaft dia. Hub lenght Load capacity Bearing
(D) (W) (A) (L) [kg)
HUD-100-29 100 29 15 27 200 6202 zz
HUD-110-29 110 29 15 27 200 6202 zz
HUD-150-40 ,/ Cast PU(Shore A95) 150 40 17 40 400 6203 zz
HUD
HUD-200-65
,/ Steel core
200 6S 25 65 1,250 6205 zz,/ 2 Ball bearings
HUD-250-78 250 78 35 80 2,200 UR207
HUD-300-78 300 78 35 80 2,600 UR207
HUD-80-48 ,/ Cast PU(Shore D70) 80 48 20 48 500 6204 zz
HUD ,/ Steel core
HUD-100-48 ,/ 2 Ball bearings 100 48 20 48 600 6204 Z2
,/ Cast PU(Shore A95)
HUQ HUQ-100-50 ,/ Steel core 100 50 15 62 400 6202 zz
,/ 4 ball bearings
-l HUD/HUQ
__ w_
Wheel types **
HUD HUQ
64 The Pnde of Top Quality
casterdepot.com